
 

 
Webb Institute 

Academic Calendar 2023 Spring Semester 
12/6/22 

 

2/23/23 Thursday 9:00 AM Re-examinations 
2/27/23 Monday 9:00 AM  CLASSES BEGIN 
3/3/23 Friday 4:00 PM All Classes:  Winter Work Reports Due  
3/3/23 Friday 4:00 PM Second Years:  Sea Term Project Reports Due 
3/7/23 Tuesday 4:00 PM First Years:   Complete Adviser Visits 
3/23/23 Thursday All Day Fourth Years:  CMA Shipping Conference 
4/ TBD  PHONATHON (FIRST YEARS  CLASS PARTICIPATION) 
4/14/23 Friday 3:00 PM Third Quarter Ends 
4/14/23 Friday 3:00 PM Spring Recess Begins 
4/24/23 Monday 9:00 AM Spring Recess Ends 
4/24/23 Monday  Third Quarter Grades Released 
4/28/23 Friday 12:30 PM FOUNDER’S DAY OBSERVANCE 
5/1-4/23 Mon-Thurs  Third Years:  OTC Conference – Houston, TX 
5/   Engineering Day 
5/18/23 Thursday 1:00 PM Third Years:  Ship Design I Presentations  
5/19/23 Friday 10:00 AM – 

4:00 PM 
BOARD OF TRUSTEES REGULAR MEETING  

5/20/23 Saturday All Day ALUMNI HOMECOMING  
5/29/23 Monday  MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY 
6/3/23 Saturday 1 PM–1 AM WEBBSTOCK 
6/14/23 Wednesday 3:00 PM CLASSES END 
6/15/23 Thursday  Reading Day  
6/15/23 Thursday 1:00 PM 

4:00 PM 
Faculty Meeting:  Senior Grades and Prizes 
Fourth Years:  Grades Issued 

6/16-21/23 Fri-Wed 9:00 AM FINAL EXAMS   
6/17/23 Saturday 2:30 PM COMMENCEMENT  (No Afternoon Exams) 
6/19/23 Monday  JUNETEENTH HOLIDAY (No final exams) 
6/22/23 Thursday 4:00 PM All Classes:  Departure Checklists Due 
6/22/23 Thursday 4:00 PM Underclassmen:  Grades Issued 

FALL SEMESTER 2023 
ORIENTATION – AUG. 15, 2023 

            CLASSES BEGIN – AUG. 21, 2023 
FAMILY WEEKEND – SEPT. 22-24, 2023 

SNAME MARITIME CONVENTION – SAN DIEGO, CA – SEPT. 27-30, 2023 
FALL BREAK – OCT. 6-9, 2023 

SWE ANNUAL CONFERENCE – LOS ANGELES, CA - OCT. 26-28, 2023 
FALL RECESS – NOV. 20-NOV. 24, 2023         

END OF FALL 2023 SEMESTER GRADES ISSUED – DEC. 18, 2023 
 

All dates are subject to change. 


